
Site Criminal Justice 
Resource Center

South 
Regional 
Library

North
Regional
Library

NCCU Turner Law Building Day
Total

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 106 102 63 37 308

Thursday, October 17, 2019 97 121 53 25 296

Friday, October 18, 2019 103 114 72 45 334

Saturday, October 19, 2019 143 82 66 13 304

Sunday, October 20, 2019 54 82 35 64 235

Monday, October 21, 2019 127 171 106 29 433

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 123 197 114 17 451

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 121 203 112 32 468

Thursday, October 24, 2019 179 194 93 41 507

Friday, October 25, 2019 150 217 104 26 497

Saturday, October 26, 2019 75 153 47 30 305

Sunday, October 27, 2019 104 174 64 31 373

Monday, October 28, 2019 125 286 126 42 579

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 144 339 111 78 672

Wednesday, October 30, 2019 162 293 112 42 609

Thursday, October 31, 2019 280 399 138 69 886

Friday, November 1, 2019 529 681 299 186 1,695

TOTALS 2,622 3,808 1,715 807 8,952

11/1/19 7:24 PM

ONE-STOP EARLY VOTING TURNOUT - November 5, 2019 Election

Totals are as of the time of posting and not official. 



ABSENTEE ONE-STOP VOTING DEMOGRAPHICS           
11/05/2019 MUNICIPAL ELECTION (UNOFFICIAL)

Data for Same-Day Registrants and address updates will be included once staff processes applications. 
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